PRICING GUIDE

Prices below are for individual invitation suite elements. All save the dates and invitations are double-sided and come with the
choice of a white or colored envelope. Deckled paper is white paper with a worn edge and comes with a deckled envelope. If
you would like to order less than 25 invitations, please get in touch for a personalized quote. Prices below do not include
sales tax or shipping. All prices in USD.

SEMI-CUSTOMIZATION DESIGN FEE (wording, some coloring, and finishes) $35

RARE DESIGNS FEE (completely custom design) $75

FULL SUITE 25 50 75 100 125 125+
DECKLED PAPER 7.21/set 7.15/set  7.10/set 7.05/set 6.98/set 6.86/set
COTTON PAPER 5.80/set 5.60/set 5.54/set 5.50/set 5.38/set 5.32/set

Includes Invitation and envelope, Details card, and RSVP card and envelope

SAVE THE DATES 25 50 75 100 125 125+
DECKLED PAPER 2.99/set 2.96/set 2.93/set 2.90/set 2.88/set 2.86/set
5x7

COTTON PAPER 2.40/set 2.35/set 2.31/set 2.30/set 2.24/set 2.22/set
5x7

POSTCARD 1.60/set 1.56/set 1.54/set 1.50/set 1.46/set 1.44/set
4 X6

INVITATIONS 25 50 75 100 125 125+
DECKLED PAPER 3.00/set 2.96/set 2.93/set 2.90/set 2.88/set 2.86/set
5x7

OTHER PAPER 2.40/set 2.34/set 2.31/set 2.30/set 2.24/set 2.21/set
5x7

DETAILS CARD 25 50 75 100 125 125+
DECKLED PAPER 1.88/set 1.85/set 1.83/set 1.81/set 1.76/set 1.73/set
OTHER PAPER 1.60/set 1.56/set 1.54/set 1.50/set 1.45/set 1.43/set

5x7/4x6



RSVP CARD 25

& ENVELOPE

DECKLED PAPER 2.48/set
OTHER PAPER 1.84/set

3x5

FINISHING TOUCHES 25
*PRICES PER INVITATION

ADDRESS PRINTING 0.75

ENVELOPE LINING 1.00
TWINE WRAPPING 0.50
BELLY BAND 1.00
4x6 PHOTO PRINT 1.00
4x6 PHOTO PRINT 1.10

WITH BRONZE CLIP

WAX SEALS — 0.75
FLORAL DESIGN

RIBBON

VINTAGE STAMPS

WHITE INK ADDRESS
PRINTING ON ENVELOPE

RARE DESIGNS

50 75 100 125
2.42/set 2.40/set 2.38/set 2.34/set
1.76/set 1.73/set 1.71/set 1.66/set

50 75 100 125

0.75 0.75 0.73 0.73

0.95 0.90 0.85 0.80

0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50

0.95 0.90 0.85 0.80

0.90 0.85 0.80 0.75

1.00 0.95 0.90 0.85

0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75

CUSTOMIZED PRICE AFTER SELECTING RIBBON

OUTSOURCED CUSTOM PRICING

OUTSOURCED CUSTOM PRICING

125+

2.28/set

1.63/set

125+

0.71

0.75

0.50

0.75

0.70

0.80

0.75

Rare Design services are perfect if you love the styles and designs you've seen already, but want something completely
unique for your love and story. We can work together to bring your ideas to life after learning a little more about your style
and unique wedding theme. If you want more details and information for a rare designs quote, please get in touch.

PHOTO & INVITATION PACKAGES

TAM Photo Co. was originally a photography business before branching into stationary. | offer exclusive photo and invitation
packages that include engagement photos and/or wedding photography with your wedding invitation suite. Details are all on
taminvitations.com under Photography Packages.



