

PRICING GUIDE

Prices below are for individual invitation suite elements. All save the dates and invitations are double-sided and come with the choice of a white or colored envelope. Deckled paper is white paper with a worn edge and comes with a deckled envelope. If you would like to order less than 25 invitations, please get in touch for a personalized quote. Prices below do not include sales tax or shipping. All prices in USD.

SEMI-CUSTOMIZATION DESIGN FEE (wording, some coloring, and finishes) \$35

RARE DESIGNS FEE (completely custom design) \$75

FULL SUITE	25	50	75	100	125	125+				
DECKLED PAPER	7.21/set	7.15/set	7.10/set	7.05/set	6.98/set	6.86/set				
COTTON PAPER	5.80/set	5.60/set	5.54/set	5.50/set	5.38/set	5.32/set				
Includes Invitation and envelope, Details card, and RSVP card and envelope										
SAVE THE DATES	25	50	75	100	125	125+				
DECKLED PAPER 5 x 7	2.99/set	2.96/set	2.93/set	2.90/set	2.88/set	2.86/set				
COTTON PAPER 5 x 7	2.40/set	2.35/set	2.31/set	2.30/set	2.24/set	2.22/set				
POSTCARD 4 x 6	1.60/set	1.56/set	1.54/set	1.50/set	1.46/set	1.44/set				
INVITATIONS	25	50	75	100	125	125+				
DECKLED PAPER 5 x 7	3.00/set	2.96/set	2.93/set	2.90/set	2.88/set	2.86/set				
OTHER PAPER 5 x 7	2.40/set	2.34/set	2.31/set	2.30/set	2.24/set	2.21/set				
DETAILS CARD	25	50	75	100	125	125+				
DECKLED PAPER	1.88/set	1.85/set	1.83/set	1.81/set	1.76/set	1.73/set				
OTHER PAPER 5 x 7 / 4 x 6	1.60/set	1.56/set	1.54/set	1.50/set	1.45/set	1.43/set				

RSVP CARD & ENVELOPE	25	50	75	100	125	125+			
DECKLED PAPER	2.48/set	2.42/set	2.40/set	2.38/set	2.34/set	2.28/set			
OTHER PAPER 3 x 5	1.84/set	1.76/set	1.73/set	1.71/set	1.66/set	1.63/set			
FINISHING TOUCHES *PRICES PER INVITATIO	25)N	50	75	100	125	125+			
ADDRESS PRINTING	0.75	0.75	0.75	0.73	0.73	0.71			
ENVELOPE LINING	1.00	0.95	0.90	0.85	0.80	0.75			
TWINE WRAPPING	0.50	0.50	0.50	0.50	0.50	0.50			
BELLY BAND	1.00	0.95	0.90	0.85	0.80	0.75			
4x6 PHOTO PRINT	1.00	0.90	0.85	0.80	0.75	0.70			
4x6 PHOTO PRINT WITH BRONZE CLIP	1.10	1.00	0.95	0.90	0.85	0.80			
WAX SEALS – FLORAL DESIGN	0.75	0.75	0.75	0.75	0.75	0.75			
RIBBON	CUSTOMIZED PRICE AFTER SELECTING RIBBON								
VINTAGE STAMPS	OUTSOURCED CUSTOM PRICING								
WHITE INK ADDRESSOUTSOURCED CUSTOM PRICINGPRINTING ON ENVELOPE									

RARE DESIGNS

Rare Design services are perfect if you love the styles and designs you've seen already, but want something completely unique for your love and story. We can work together to bring your ideas to life after learning a little more about your style and unique wedding theme. If you want more details and information for a rare designs quote, please get in touch.

PHOTO & INVITATION PACKAGES

TAM Photo Co. was originally a photography business before branching into stationary. I offer exclusive photo and invitation packages that include engagement photos and/or wedding photography with your wedding invitation suite. Details are all on taminvitations.com under Photography Packages.